Date

Tue 20 Sep 2022
Wed 28 Sep 2022

Mon 3 Oct 2022
Wed 5 Oct 2022
Mon 10 Oct 2022
Wed 19 Oct 2022
Tue 15 Nov 2022
Wed 23 Nov 2022
Wed 11 Jan 2023
Mon 16 Jan 2023
Mon 30 Jan 2023
Wed 22 Feb 2023
Mon 13 Mar 2023
Tue 21 Mar 2023
Wed 29 Mar 2023
Mon 24 Apr 2023
Mon 15 May 2023
Thur 18 May 2023
Thur 25 May 2023
Mon 26 Jun 2023

Tue 4 Jul 2023

Wed 12 Jul 2023

Start

18:30

18:30

12:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

12:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

12:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

Foreland Fields School
Meetings

End

20:30

20:30

14:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

14:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

14:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

Committee
Strategy Committee

Foreland Fields School

Learning & Development Committee

Foreland Fields School
Resources Committee

Full Governing Body (FGB)
Strategy Committee
Foreland Fields School

Full Governing Body (FGB)

Learning & Development Committee

Resources Committee

Full Governing Body (FGB)
Resources Committee
Strategy Committee
Foreland Fields School

Resources Committee

Learning & Development Committee

Foreland Fields School
Foreland Fields School
Resources Committee
Strategy Committee

Foreland Fields School

Meeting

Strategy Meeting

FGB Meeting

L&D Meeting

FGB Meeting (SER & SIP)
Resources Meeting

FGB Training

Strategy Meeting

FGB Meeting

Governor Training

L&D Meeting

Resources Meeting
Governor Training
Resources (SFVS) Meeting
Strategy Meeting

FGB Meeting

Resources (Year-End) Meeting

L&D Meeting

FGB (Budget 1) Meeting
FGB (Budget 2) Meeting
Resources Meeting
Strategy Meeting

FGB Meeting



